•  Disruption of bacterial cultures for nucleic acid isolation
and downstream processing
•  Grinding plant tissue for DNA extractions
• Preparation of cell lysates from yeast or fungi
• Rapid resuspension of pellets
• Dissolution of chemical substances
• So much more!
• Rapid hands-free disruption of up to 12 microtubes

TurboMix™ attachment for Vortex-Genie® 2 or
Vortex-Genie® 2T
Ordering Information Specifications
Catalog No. Description
SI-D236 Disruptor Genie 1.5ml 120V
SI-D246 Disruptor Genie 1.5ml 230V, No Plug
SI-D256 Disruptor Genie 1.5ml 230V, Euro Plug
SI-D266 Disruptor Genie 1.5ml 230V, British Plug
SI-D276 Disruptor Genie 1.5ml 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-D286 Disruptor Genie 1.5ml 100V
SI-D237 Disruptor Genie 2.0ml 120V
SI-D247 Disruptor Genie 2.0ml 230V, No Plug
SI-D257 Disruptor Genie 2.0ml 230V, Euro Plug
SI-D267 Disruptor Genie 2.0ml 230V, British Plug
SI-D277 Disruptor Genie 2.0ml 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-D287 Disruptor Genie 2.0ml 100V
SI-BG01 Disruptor Beads (0.1mm)
SI-BG05 Disruptor Beads (0.5mm)
Disruptor Genie 1.5ml and 2.0ml
Weight 4.3 Kg (9.5 lb)